Response_Date

8/20/19 11:57 PM
8/20/19 11:41 PM
8/20/19 11:32 PM
8/20/19 10:22 PM
8/20/19 10:11 PM
8/20/19 10:00 PM
8/20/19 9:43 PM
8/20/19 8:52 PM
8/20/19 8:37 PM
8/20/19 8:24 PM
8/20/19 8:04 PM
8/20/19 8:01 PM

8/20/19 7:56 PM

8/20/19 6:30 PM
8/20/19 6:27 PM
8/20/19 6:26 PM
8/20/19 6:23 PM

8/20/19 6:22 PM

8/20/19 6:17 PM

8/20/19 6:15 PM
8/20/19 6:14 PM
8/20/19 6:11 PM
8/20/19 6:09 PM
8/20/19 6:05 PM
8/20/19 5:53 PM

8/20/19 5:49 PM

Problem

Suspicious Vehicle
Verified Alarm
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Verified Alarm
Advised PD

Assist Other Agency
Pedestrian Stop
Civil Assist
Parking Complaint
BOLO

Suspicious Person

Unwanted Party
REDDI

Building Check
Traffic Complaint
Special Assignment
PD

MVA Property
Damage

Pedestrian Stop
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop

MVA Property
Damage

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
16630 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

151 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mm 260 170 Wh, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

811 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18808 Eagleridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

9TH ST / CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
620 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

982 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

750 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

415 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3500 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Corporate Dr / Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400 UTAH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17201-17399 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident Number

08202019-0465228
08202019-0465219
08202019-0465210
08202019-0465114
08202019-0465104
08202019-0465084
08202019-0465063
08202019-0465003
08202019-0464972
08202019-0464963
08202019-0464932
08202019-0464924

08202019-0464918

08202019-0464786
08202019-0464781
08202019-0464778
08202019-0464774

08202019-0464765

08202019-0464776

08202019-0464750
08202019-0464749
08202019-0464739
08202019-0464734
08202019-0464722
08202019-0464703

08202019-0464700

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-004685|GN19-
004686
GN19-004684

GN19-004682
GN19-004683



8/20/19 5:35 PM
8/20/19 5:31 PM
8/20/19 5:31 PM

8/20/19 5:27 PM
8/20/19 5:27 PM
8/20/19 5:16 PM
8/20/19 4:36 PM
8/20/19 4:35 PM
8/20/19 4:28 PM
8/20/19 4:16 PM

8/20/19 4:14 PM

8/20/19 4:12 PM
8/20/19 3:51 PM
8/20/19 3:50 PM
8/20/19 3:48 PM
8/20/19 3:41 PM
8/20/19 3:40 PM
8/20/19 3:31 PM
8/20/19 3:17 PM
8/20/19 3:16 PM
8/20/19 3:12 PM
8/20/19 2:52 PM
8/20/19 2:40 PM
8/20/19 2:30 PM
8/20/19 2:30 PM
8/20/19 2:13 PM
8/20/19 2:09 PM
8/20/19 2:07 PM
8/20/19 1:56 PM
8/20/19 1:55 PM
8/20/19 1:52 PM

Traffic Stop

Motorist Assist
MVA Property
Damage

Info Medical (Law)

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Welfare Check
Extra Patrol

MVA Property
Damage
Ordinance Violation
Fraud

Extra Patrol
Attempt To Locate
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Enforcement
Building Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Civil Assist

Animal Cruelty
Attempt To Locate
Info Medical (Law)
Pedestrian Stop
911 Hangup/Check
Welfare Check
Unwanted Party
Area Check

Theft

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Lookout Mountain Rd / Goldenvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO,

80401
Mm 260 170 Wh, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15100 W 6th Ave Frontage Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,

80401

1765-1807 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
10th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W 6TH AVE FRONTAGE RD S/ INDIANA ST,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

918 Cottonwood Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

108 WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

651-699 SUNSHINE PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2nd St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
601-799 1ST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

909 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1600 Golden Hills Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Jefferson County Pkwy / lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
651-665 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Jefferson County Pkwy / lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1099 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08202019-0464667
08202019-0464661
08202019-0464662

08202019-0464651
08202019-0464652
08202019-0464637
08202019-0464544
08202019-0464541
08202019-0464525
08202019-0464486

08202019-0464479

08202019-0464478
08202019-0464427
08202019-0464423
08202019-0464416
08202019-0464398
08202019-0464395
08202019-0464376
08202019-0464345
08202019-0464341
08202019-0464327
08202019-0464259
08202019-0464241
08202019-0464206
08202019-0464205
08202019-0464162
08202019-0464150
08202019-0464143
08202019-0464120
08202019-0464109
08202019-0464102

GN19-004681

GN19-004680

GN19-004679

GN19-004678

GN19-004677

GN19-004676



8/20/19 1:30 PM
8/20/19 1:29 PM
8/20/19 1:28 PM
8/20/19 1:28 PM

8/20/19 1:23 PM

8/20/19 1:23 PM

8/20/19 1:23 PM

8/20/19 1:15 PM

8/20/19 12:54 PM
8/20/19 12:50 PM
8/20/19 12:30 PM
8/20/19 12:27 PM
8/20/19 12:22 PM
8/20/19 12:01 PM
8/20/19 12:00 PM
8/20/19 11:58 AM
8/20/19 11:24 AM
8/20/19 11:13 AM
8/20/19 11:12 AM
8/20/19 11:08 AM
8/20/19 11:05 AM
8/20/19 10:44 AM

8/20/19 10:42 AM

8/20/19 10:40 AM
8/20/19 10:30 AM
8/20/19 10:26 AM
8/20/19 10:01 AM
8/20/19 10:01 AM
8/20/19 9:53 AM
8/20/19 9:52 AM
8/20/19 9:44 AM
8/20/19 9:43 AM
8/20/19 9:38 AM

Suspicious Person
Extra Patrol
Intoxicated Person
Area Check

Special Assignment PD

Repo/Private TOW
Fraud

Extra Patrol
Juvenile Complaint
Drug Related
Disturbance

REDDI

911 Hangup/Check
Hazard

Hazard

Theft

Follow Up
Harassment
Citizen Assist
Follow Up

Hazard

Welfare Check

MVA Unknown Injury

Citizen Assist

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Enforcement
Leash Law Violation
Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up

Area Check

Follow Up

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

750 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
750 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Golden

Vault

1518 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

945 Meadow Run, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

HWY 40, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

420 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

B St / View Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 / Hwy 119, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 274 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

C470 WB TO 6TH WB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
714 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Neeves

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1607 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

C470 Wb At Colfax, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1430 D St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

801 14th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, Golden

4415 Mc Intyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

CLEARVIEW PKWY / SUNSHINE PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
678 PARTRIDGE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St
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08202019-0464038
08202019-0464031
08202019-0464032
08202019-0464030

08202019-0464019

08202019-0464024
08202019-0464020
08202019-0463999
08202019-0463947
08202019-0463942
08202019-0463883
08202019-0463873
08202019-0463866
08202019-0463814
08202019-0463809
08202019-0463805
08202019-0463708
08202019-0463675
08202019-0463678
08202019-0463658
08202019-0463655
08202019-0463598

08202019-0463588

08202019-0463582
08202019-0463555
08202019-0463546
08202019-0463489
08202019-0463488
08202019-0463462
08202019-0463460
08202019-0463441
08202019-0463438
08202019-0463423

GN19-004674

GN19-004675

GN19-004673

GN19-004672

GN19-004671

GN19-004669



8/20/19 9:30 AM
8/20/19 9:13 AM
8/20/19 9:07 AM
8/20/19 8:58 AM
8/20/19 8:58 AM
8/20/19 8:54 AM
8/20/19 8:37 AM

8/20/19 8:23 AM

8/20/19 8:13 AM
8/20/19 8:08 AM
8/20/19 8:00 AM
8/20/19 7:59 AM
8/20/19 7:57 AM
8/20/19 7:57 AM
8/20/19 7:42 AM
8/20/19 7:41 AM
8/20/19 6:42 AM
8/20/19 6:39 AM
8/20/19 6:30 AM
8/20/19 6:27 AM
8/20/19 6:13 AM

8/20/19 5:46 AM

8/20/19 4:51 AM
8/20/19 2:17 AM
8/20/19 1:24 AM

8/20/19 1:11 AM

8/20/19 1:03 AM

Follow Up

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Theft

Leash Law Violation
Confined

Traffic Enforcement
Criminal Trespass
Traffic Enforcement
Extra Patrol

Assist Fire/Medical
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Leash Law Violation
Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Found Property
Verified Alarm
Criminal Trespass
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Area Check
Pedestrian Stop
Pedestrian Stop

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
17700 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
8th St / Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W COLFAX AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17225 W 12th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2nd St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1001 Ulysses St, Golden

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1008 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Ford St / 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°44'23.21"n / 105A°12'25.08"w

17222 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1622 Secrest St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1223 Miners Aly, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

969 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17503 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16001-16299 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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08202019-0463394
08202019-0463363
08202019-0463344
08202019-0463320
08202019-0463319
08202019-0463312
08202019-0463276

08202019-0463241

08202019-0463222
08202019-0463208
08202019-0463184
08202019-0463180
08202019-0463179
08202019-0463177
08202019-0463130
08202019-0463127
08202019-0463044
08202019-0463039
08202019-0463030
08202019-0463028
08202019-0463019

08202019-0463005

08202019-0462976
08202019-0462904
08202019-0462867

08202019-0462854

08202019-0462842

GN19-004666

GN19-004667
GN19-004668

GN19-004665

GN19-004664
GN19-004663
GN19-004661

GN19-004662

GN19-004660



